## **STREET PLANT VALUE**BITUMINOUS SURFACE

## Southern Addition to Birchwood Point Phase 5 - Surface Paving 13852

## STREET

Description	From	То	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost		Total Cost
Hazy Sky Parkway	132 FT W of Barn Swallow Circle	Barn Swallow Circle	110	LF		\$	2,689.87
Type 'B' Pavement 32' wide			Enginee	ering @ 12%		\$	322.78
MS LINK NO. 26,205				Total Cost		\$	3,012.65
Hazy Sky Parkway	Barn Swallow Circle	Birch Blossom Road	200	LF		\$	4,890.67
Type 'B' Pavement 32' wide			Enginee	ering @ 12%		\$	586.88
MS LINK NO. 26,204		]		Total Cost		\$	5,477.55
Hazy Sky Parkway	Birch Blossom Road	E Lot Line of Lot 379	179	LF		\$	5,627.76
Type 'B' Pavement 40' wide			Enginee	ering @ 12%		\$	675.33
MS LINK NO. 26,203	J	JJ		Total Cost		\$	6,303.09
Twin Treasure Drive	272 FT W of Birch Blossom Road	Birch Blossom Road	263	LF		\$	6,347.07
Type 'A' Pavement 28' wide			Enginee	ring @ 12%		\$	761.65
MS LINK NO. 26,201	J	JJ		Total Cost		\$	7,108.72
Barn Swallow Circle	Hazy Sky Parkway	30 FT S of North Lot Line of Lot 440	50	LF		\$	1,407.78
Type 'A' Pavement 32' wide			Engineering @ 12%			\$	168.93
MS LINK NO. 26,206				Total Cost		\$	1,576.71
Birch Blossom Road	Hazy Sky Parkway	Twin Treasure Drive	350	LF		\$	9,854.44
Type 'A' Pavement 32' wide			Enginee	ring @ 12%		\$	1,182.53
MS LINK No. 26,197				Total Cost		\$	11,036.97
Birch Blossom Road	Twin Treasure Drive	North Lot Line of Lot 386	129	LF		\$	3,632.07
Type 'A' Pavement 32' wide			Enginee	ring @ 12%		\$	435.85
MS LINK NO. 26,196		]		Total Cost		\$	4,067.92
	1			LF			
			Enginee	ering @ 12%			
				Total Cost		L	
				LF			
			Enginee	ering @ 12%			•
				Total Cost		L	
				LF			
			Enginee	ering @ 12%			
L	J	JJ		Total Cost		L	
				LF			
			Enginee	ring @ 12%			
L	<u> </u>			Total Cost		L	
				LF			
			Enginee	ring @ 12%			
<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u></u>		Total Cost		<b>L</b>	
				LF			
			Enginee	ring @ 12%		Ь	
<b>L</b>	<b>!</b>	<u>{</u>		Total Cost		<b>⊥</b>	
				LF		Ь	
			Enginee	ring @ 12%		Ь	
<b>L</b>	<b>!</b>	<u> </u>		Total Cost		<b>⊥</b>	
				LF		<u> </u>	
			Enginee	ring @ 12%		<u> </u>	
				Total Cost		ㄴ	
GRAND TOTAL COST						\$	38,583.61
						<u> </u>	,